FURNITURE MAIN OVEN

AL 0

</ <7 X7

\&

=

Y

T

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.

THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.




EV FACIA STO CORE 2018

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.




0585




EV MAIN DOOR METAL LH

ALTERNATIVE HANDLE DESIGN

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.



albonp
TextBox
248 


EV MAIN DOOR METAL RH

ALTERNATIVE HANDLE DESIGN

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.



albonp
TextBox
248 


EV OVEN MAIN E

ALTERNATIVE GRILL ELEMENT

ALTERNATIVE
SWITCHES

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.




EV OVEN MAIN E

ALTERNATIVE GRILL ELEMENT

ALTERNATIVE
SWITCHES

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.




EV OVEN TOP E

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.

THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.




RANGE ELECTRIC INDUCTION Ei




RANGE ELECTRIC INDUCTION Ei




EV TDOOR METAL RG 2016

253

SCALE 0.700

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS




12/6/2018

0026
0033
0033
0033
0034
0035
0035
0040
0040
0046
0057
0059
0147
0180
0182
0207
0207
0210
0211
0249
0249
0249
0250
0250
0252
0253
0267
0267
0268
0269
0286
0287
0293

082060800
083576212
083576227
083576243
083576225
083576244
083576245
083677200
083714000
503721602
502895700
083648001
082533800
082512100
082101600
562802005
562895813
603135600
503752700
013755200
013755201
013755300
562810114
562810115
013759700
601823319
503752200
503752300
503752400
503752600
083517300
083592000
083479900

PARTS LIST FOR SKU 444444629

BEARING Door

BEZEL R ELec ON-OFF CHR

BEZEL Rc ELec 1-8 CHR

BEZEL Fs MF CHR

BEZEL Ra ELec T/Ov GRriLL CHR
BEZEL Fs M/Ov CHr

BEZEL Fs M/Ov Mr CHR

BLOCK TermINAL 7 PoLe SKF 7FTW
BLOCK TermINAL 7 PoLe FV273B/7P
BRACKET Inp. G5 110

BRACKET PLINTH

BRACKET Timer MtG Cap ToucH
CATCH RoLLER (NYLON)

CLIP PHIAL ProBE

CLIP TusuLArR

COVER PLINTH INNER 110 Brk
COVER PLINTH 110 Bk

COVER Fan

COVER Steam VEnT 110 Au

DOOR INNER Ra55M/Ov LH Au Assy
DOOR INNER Rg55mM/Ov RH Au Assy
DOOR INNER 55 Top LH Au Assy
DOOR OUTER 55 Main W LH St GsL
DOOR OUTER 55 Main W RH ST GaL
DOOR Top Assy R BEL RicH558Lk
DOOR INNER 55 Top Mot

DUCT FLue INNER Au

DUCT Frue Outer Au

DUCT Fan Top UppPer 110 Au

DUCT Fan Tor Lower Au

ELEMENT SLow Cook

ELEMENT GRiLL DuAL 2.7kw
ELEMENT Base

http://productcatalogue.gdha.org.uk/partslist.aspx

Product Catalogue Search

2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-31
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15

2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2018-10-30
2173-10-14
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01

SUPERSEDED

083714000

1/4



12/6/2018
0293

0294
0294
0314
0314
0315
0318
0319
0322
0349
0411
0420
0420
0421
0421
0428
0436
0436
0436
0436
0436
0436
0436
0436
0455
0458
0459
0467
0472
0488
0522
0525
0544
0545
0557
0574

083541200
083123900
083479700
083292100
083292101
083595600
083624902
703703911
083030214
081830501
603249500
083666400
083666500
083666401
083666501
082587204
083605500
083612300
083612301
083616800
083616802
083644600
083644601
083644801
082905901
082979700
082979701
082852401
012929439
083184800
083633200
083623300
083160201
082964902
082044000
082964900

ELEMENT Base 700W

ELEMENT Oven Fan 2.0kw
ELEMENT Oven Fan 2.0kw

FAN CooLing RAL1238S1

FAN CooLing RAH1238S1

FAN Oven CircuLation A20R00706
TOWEL RAIL Re 110 CHR

FACIA ST RicH 110e1 Dx BLk/WHI
GROMMET

FOOT LEvELLING LoNG
GRILLPAN/OVENPAN 55 Deep Mo
GUIDE SHeLF Re M/Ov LH

GUIDE SHeLF Re To/Ov LH

GUIDE SHeLF Re M/Ov RH

GUIDE SHeLF Re To/Ov Ru
HANDLE Door 308crs CHrR
HARNESS 90 Inp CHassis
HARNESS 90LH MF Oven Chassis
HARNESS 90LH MF Oven Topsox
HARNESS 90LH MF To CHassis
HARNESS 90LH MF TO Topsox
HARNESS 100 R+ RicH CHassis
HARNESS 100 RH RicH Topsox
HARNESS 90/100 IND.G5 Topsox
HINGE Drop DowN DooR (ZAN)
HINGE Bottom Door

HINGE Top Door

HOLDER PHiaL

HOTPLATE Ass GLass 110EI G58Lk
INDUCTION Unit EGO

KIT ToweL RaLL Fixine

KNOB St RicH BLk/CHR

LAMP Assy Oven HaL

LENS Neon WHITE

LOCKNUT Foot

NEON Lamp AssemBLY

http://productcatalogue.gdha.org.uk/partslist.aspx

N N W =

N

w A~ N O -

-

Product Catalogue Search

2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15

2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01

NOT SPARE

2/4



12/6/2018

0574
0574
0580
0604
0604
0608
0637
0679
0695
0705
0719
0720
0728
0728
0728
0728
0728
0728
0728
0728
0730
0734
0738
0738
0745
0791
0806
0823
0835
0849
0876
0876
0880
0880
0880
0881

083480700
083719101
080215756
503588201
503589902
503753104
083136800
083135700
013707002
083492800
083666200
083666300
080180668
080180676
080180740
080180775
082139600
082967300
083308500
083613700
083758201
031797200
080180732
080180734
083667301
082554300
083614900
082494402
082963200
503589801
083010000
083586000
082914200
083319801
083489500
082956100

NEON DuaL LeaD

NEon Gas

SPIRENUT No6

PANEL ReAr Rc E LH 55

PANEL Rear Re E R+ 55 AU
PANEL Rc E Hos Rear 110 Au
TUBE FLue

PLATE Fan MouNTING

PLINTH Assy 110

REGULATOR ENeRrGY EGo SINGLE
RUNNER Ov Do/TeLE LH
RUNNER Ov Do/TELE RH
SCREW M4x23mm C/Sk P/Dr McH
SCREW M6x30 Pp Mc

SCREW No6as X 1/2 Pcsk Hp Bk
SCREW No8as X 3/8 P/FL Bzp
SCREW M4x6 PP SEMS
SCREW Sems M4 X 16ppP
SCREW M4x12pp TAPTITE
SCREW M3.5 X 15 HILO

SEAL Foam STRIP 2.0MM

KIT SeaL Oven 2 MeTRes

SCREW No8asx1/2prLANGEHDCcHBLK
SCREW M4x12 Tt Pcsk CH BLk
SHELF 55 Dx

SPACER Oven Fan

SPRING For Knos & BEzEL
STRIKER Door (SILVER)
COUNTER SUPPORT
SUPPORT R FronTt 110
SWITCH T/Ov

SWITCH ON/OFr 42/04900.011
SWITCH THermAL Cutout L120C
SWITCH THermAL CuTouT T220
SWITCH L130C TrermAL CuTouT
SWITCH M/Ov

http://productcatalogue.gdha.org.uk/partslist.aspx

N N -

[N

Product Catalogue Search

2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15

2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01

3/4



12/6/2018

0882
0887
0912
0912
0917
0967
0977
0977
0977
0991
1165
5044
5044
5654
A025
A051
A06G1
A062
A175
A178
A180
A208
A209
A415
A417
A418
A576
A580
A580
A585
ABG85
A716
A930

082808902
083675500
082558001
083437200
083684300
083249600
080103600
080215760
080215764
030116310
083068796
080180183
082606772
562988201
081050400
082057901
080214900
081557600
081796900
082239600
081367340
501824300
602129300
081367391
081367370
082340500
082858300
082861001
082862100
561776724
083015500
082065700
501590200

SWITCH THerMAL Fan F70C
SWITCH SeL MF

THERMOSTAT EGO
THERMOSTAT EGO 55.1769.220
TIMER OT-3100-CLF-13FA3BW-G
TRIVET 55 Ovenpan CHR
WASHER 3/16w X 3/4 O/D
WASHER M4 S/P

WASHER FiBre 11/64iN Dia
WHEEL Assy

WIRE YEeLLow 1200mm

SPIRENUT Snu01877.17.4 No6Ex
BADGE BeLLiNG BLK/SIL Enaver BBELLING013
PLINTH 110 Bk

WASHER BEARING

BRACKET StasiLITY

BUFFER

BUFFER Door Harp 4000

CLAMP ChsLE

CLIP Bunny

CLIP PHiAL/ProBE BLk

COVER ELEcTRICS

COVER ELEMENT GRILL 55/60 Mot
GROMMET Meb. V73M SANTOPRENE)
GROMMET H/R RB 64 SANTOPRENE
GUARD Fan REF FG12

COVER FaN Leaps (MouLDED)

LUG NUT

NUT CapTive(HicH Temp)CAN 163
OUTERSIDE Bk

PLATE TapPPING

ROD PusHrob 040

TRAY ELEMENT

http://productcatalogue.gdha.org.uk/partslist.aspx

a N NN - N N D 00 N -

N

=N

w N AN BN WW W NN

Product Catalogue Search

2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15

2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01
2100-01-01

4/4



	073104446
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	073301931
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV 073107500 side panels
	ev_main_door_metal_lh
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_2



	ev_main_door_metal_rh
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_2



	EV_OVEN_MAIN_E.
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_OVEN_MAIN_E
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_OVEN_TOP_E
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_RG_IND_EI_NEW.
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_RG_IND_EI_NEW
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	ev_tdoor_metal_rg_2016
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1




